
Lakeview Primary

2021-2022 Staff Contact List

NAME POSITION EMAIL

Adams, Debra KDG Paraprofessional debra.adams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Allen, Kenzie Montessori KDG Paraprofessional mackenzie.allen@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Anderson, Kaylie 1st/2nd Grade PEC Teacher kaylie.anderson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Arnold, Tonya 1st Grade Teacher tonya.arnold@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Bailey, Ylonda School Nutrition Assistant ylonda.bailey@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Bass, Latosha Computers Paraprofessional latosha.bass@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Blizzard, Kristi 2nd Grade Teacher krystal.blizzard@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Brems, Liz Instructional Support Paraprofessional elizabeth.brems@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Brown, Brenda Media Specialist brenda.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Channell, Meredith Kindergarten Teacher meredith.channell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Charnes, Jennifer EIP Teacher jennifer.charnes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Clark, Tracy Principal tracy.clark@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Colwell, Linda K-2 PEC Teacher linda.colwell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Corradi, Megan K-2 PEC Teacher megan.corradi@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Cornett, Frances School Nutrition Manager frances.cornett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Davis, Annie Lois Data Clerk annie.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Dunn, Natalie Montessori 1st/2nd Teacher natalie.dunn@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Eubanks, Terri KDG Paraprofessional teresa.eubanks@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Farmer, Raycole 1st Grade Teacher raycole.farmer@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Finney, Maliyah PE Paraprofessional maliyah.finney@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Ford, Lily Instructional Support Paraprofessional lily.ford@baldwin.k12.ga.us

French, Shelby PE Teacher shelby.french@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Frye, Alexis PEC Paraprofessional alexis.frye@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gardner, Brit K-2 PEC Teacher brit.gardner@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Goforth, Christy PEC Coordinator christy.goforth@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gordon, Fran KDG Paraprofessional fran.gordon@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Grable, Vickie Behavior Specialist vickie.grable@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gray, Ginny Gifted Teacher ginny.gray@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gray, Pamela Montessori 1st/2nd Teacher pamela.gray@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Griner, Kendall 2nd Grade Teacher kendall.griner@baldwin.k12.ga.us
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Grissom, Quierra PEC Paraprofessional quierra.grissom@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gunter, Haleigh KDG Paraprofessional haleigh.gunter@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Hays, Katie 2nd Grade Teacher katherine.hays@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Henry, Tameika Attendance Clerk tameika.henry@baldiwn.k12.ga.us

Hicks, Taylor Instructional Support Paraprofessional taylor.hicks@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Hightower, Amber 1st/2nd PEC Paraprofessional amber.hightower@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Hinton, Whitney Kindergarten Teacher whitney.hinton@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Hollinshead, Angela 1st Grade Teacher angela.hollinshead@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Jarrett, Tonya 2nd Grade Teacher tonya.jarrett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Johnson, Morgan Montessori 1st/2nd Paraprofessional morgan.johnson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kennedy, Crystal Kindergarten Teacher crystal.kennedy@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kitchens, Mackenzie KDG Paraprofessional mackenzie.kitchens@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Lawrence, Trianna Successmaker Paraprofessional trianna.lawrence@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Lindsay, Min KDG Paraprofessional min.lindsay@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Lindsey, Morgan Speech-Language Pathologist morgan.lindsey@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Little, Kierria KDG Paraprofessional kierria.little@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Little, Moleshia Kindergarten Teacher moleshia.little@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Mapp, Shonya Behavior Interventionist shonya.mapp@baldwin.k12.ga.us

May, DeeAnna 2nd Grade Teacher deeanna.may@baldwin.k12.ga.us

McCue, Mary Ashley 1st Grade Teacher mary.mccue@baldwin.k12.ga.us

McDaniel, Tracy Media Clerk tracy.mcdaniel@baldwin.k12.ga.us

McMillan, Stephanie Assistant Principal stephanie.mcmillan@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Medlock, Leanne Music Teacher leanne.medlock@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Meighan, Cathryn 2nd Grade Teacher cathryn.meighan@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Miller, Jaclyn EIP Teacher jaclyn.miller@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Mosley, Emily K-2 PEC Teacher emily.mosley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nichols, Brittany STEM Teacher brittany.nichols@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Norman, Tiffany Kindergarten PEC Teacher tiffany.norman@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Norton, Wichelle Art Teacher wichelle.norton@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Oakes, Karen 2nd Grade Teacher karen.oakes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Payne, Samantha 1st Grade Teacher samantha.payne@baldwin.k12.ga.us
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Phillips, Susan 1st Grade Teacher susan.phillips@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Pruett, Jennifer MTSS Coordinator jennifer.pruett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Ray, Chasity 1st Grade PEC Teacher chasity.ray@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Resha, Brandi Nurse brandi.resha@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Ringer, Hope Kindergarten Teacher hope.ringer@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Roberson, Deondra KDG Paraprofessional deondra.roberson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Roberts, Aysha Kindergarten Teacher aysha.roberts@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Roland, Heather PEC Paraprofessional heather.roland@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Rousey, Allison ESOL Teacher allison.rousey@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sheley, Tori Registrar/Bookkeeper/Data Specialist victoria.sheley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Shuman, Megan Montessori Kindergarten Teacher megan.shuman@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Simmons, Jameka EIP Teacher jameka.simmons@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Snow, Amy Kindergarten Teacher amy.snow@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Snow, Rebecca 1st Grade Teacher rebecca.snow@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Solomon, Vanessa PEC Paraprofessional vanessa.solomon@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Spencer, Marie Occupational Therapist marie.spencer@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Spivey, Sherry Kindergarten Teacher sherry.spivey@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tucker, Constance 1st Grade Teacher constance.tucker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tweedy, Nancy KDG Paraprofessional nancy.tweedy@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Vazquez, Andrea Kindergarten Teacher andrea.vazquezgomez@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Waller, Greg School Nutrition Assistant greg.waller@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Ward, Denise Montessori 1st/2nd Paraprofessional denise.ward@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Westberry, Anna 1st Grade Teacher mary.westberry@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Wiley, Joyce Around the World Paraprofessional joyce.wiley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Williams, Yolanda PEC Paraprofessional yolanda.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Wilson, Kendra 2nd Grade Teacher kendra.wilson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Youngblood, Isaiah School Nutrition Assistant isaiah .youngblood@baldwin.k12.ga.us


